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Code Length Width Height Fall height Safety zone Structure Panels
ZZ0-002 510 cm 414 cm 240 cm 60 cm 698 x 814 cm STEEL HDPE/HPL
Z20-003 640 cm 553 cm 305 cm 120 cm 986 x 903 cm STEEL HDPE/HPL

SIMBA



1220004 1 220-005

Code  Length Width Height Fall height Safety zone Structure  Panels
Z20-004 447 cm 425 em 305 cm 60 cm 685 x 722 ¢m STEEL HDPE/HPL
ZZ0-005 638 cm 613 cm 300 cm 120 cm 1040 x 897 cm STEEI HDPE/HPL
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1 SP-047

Code Length Width Height Fall height Safety zone Structure Panels
5P-043 147 em 35cm 91 cm 52 cm 35x379cm STEEL HDPE/HPL
SP-044 147 cm 35 cm 102 cm 52c¢m 235x 347 cm STEEL HDP Pl
SP-046 124 cm 32 ¢cm 87 cm 52 ¢m 232 %323 cm STEEL HDP:
SP-047 94 cm 15 cm 75 cm 19 cm 245x 294 cm STEEL HDPE/HF

* Dimension tolerance 3%

SIMBA



I WS-085

1 WS-090

Code  Length Width Height Fall height Safety zone Structure  Panels
SP-048 94 cm 45 cm 97 cm 49 ¢m 245 x 294 ¢m STEEL HDPE/HPL
SP-04%9 104 cm 44 cm 101 ¢cm 49 ¢cm 244 x 304 cm STEEL HDPE/HPI
WS5-085 440 cim 372 em 278 cm 90 ¢m 747 x 672 ¢m STEEL HDPE/HPL
Ws-090 288 cm 101 em 115 em 110 cm 589 x 402 cm STEEL HDPE/HPL

* Dimension tolerance 3%



1 WS-087

@ 250 cm +/-2cm

SIMBA

Structure Panels
STEEL HDPE/HFL
STEEL HDPE/HFI
STEEL HDPE/HPL
STEEL HDPE/HPL

* Dimension tolerance 3%



I HW-025

1 HM-016

Code  Length Width Height Fall height Safety zone Structure  Panels
HW-024 308 cm 50 cm 110,2 cm 98 cm 250 x 508 cm STEEL HDPE/HPL
HW-025 308 cm 38 cm 94.9cm 88 cm 237 x 508 cm STEEL HDPE/HPI
HM-016 580 cm 204 cm 248 ¢m 136 ¢m 550 x 750 ¢m STEEL HDPE/HPL

* Dimension tolerance 3%
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1 PS-048

I WS-084

Code  Length Width Height Fall height
P5-047 120 cm 120 cm 108 cm 108 cm
P5-048 120 cm 105 cm 107 cm 102 cm
Ws-084 222 ¢m 188 ¢m 214 cm 37 em

SIMBA

* Dimension tolerance 3%



1 WS-09

I WS-096

Code

Ws-089
Ws-091
W5-095
Ws-096

Length

95 cm
95cm
95 cm
95 cm

Structure Panels

STEEL HDPE/HPL
STEEL HDPE/HPI

STEEL HDPE/HPL
STEEL HDPE/HPL

* Dimension tolerance 3%



1 WS-097

1 5Z-046

Code

Ws-097
Ws-09%8
5Z-046
5Z-049

Length Width
95 cm 8 em
180 cm 270 cm
140 cm 33cm
90 cm 33em

SIMBA

%

Height

170 cm

170 cm
50 cm

50 cm

Fall height

165 ¢m
165 cm
50 cm

50 cm
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1 SZ-049

Safety zone Structure Panels
395 308 cm STEEL HDPE/HPL
395 x 308 cm STEEL HDPE/HPL
440 x 333 cm STEEL HDPE/HPL
440x333 em STEEL HDPE/HPL

* Dimension tolerance 3%
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